Conway
+6 012 506 1068
CONWAY
Doc. PB-KMAC-CMGK
+6 03 5569 0600
Joint & Termination Accessories
conway.com.my ask@conway.com.my
MV GROUNDING KIT
For 7.2kV to 36kV Plastic and Paper Cable c/w Metal Tape Screen
Designed to create a secure path for fault currents or stray voltage to the ground.
Main features:
• Protection against electrical shock            1.                                   4.
• Prevent equipment from damage
• Stabilize voltage level
• Minimize risk of hazard (Fire)
          2.
Package list:
1. Constant force spring (3 units)
2. Copper braid (3 units)
3. Cable lug (3 units)               3.
4. Installation instruction
Item Code
Diameter Over
Screen (mm)
Application Range (mm²)
7.2kV 12kV 17.5kV 24kV 36kV
KMAC-CMGK-12-18 12 - 18 16 - 50 16 - 50 16 - 25 - -
KMAC-CMGK-19-24 19 - 24 70 - 150 70 - 150 35 - 95 25 - 70 25 - 35
KMAC-CMGK-25-30 25 - 30 185 - 300 185 - 240 120 - 185 95 - 150 50 - 70
KMAC-CMGK-31-44 31 - 44 400 - 630 300 - 630 240 - 500 185 - 500 95 - 300
KMAC-CMGK-41-65 41 - 65 800 - 1000 800 - 1000 630 - 1000 630 - 1000 400 - 1000
*Application as shown above